
Black Creek Gun Club - 100 yard VFS
Date: 03/05/22
Place Competitors Bench Class Cal Score  X  Score  X Score  X  Score  X Score  X   Score   X  
1 Lee Martin 104 VFS 30 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 2 50 4 250 18
2 Wayne France 105 VFS 30 50 3 50 5 50 3 50 4 50 3 250 18
3 Rob Ritchie 101 VFS 30 50 2 50 4 50 2 50 4 50 3 250 15
4 Steve Stanley 113 VFS 30 50 3 50 2 50 4 50 3 50 1 250 13
5 Wayne Wadlington 111 VFS 30 50 2 50 2 50 1 50 3 50 5 250 13
6 Jeff Green 102 VFS 30 50 3 50 3 50 2 50 2 50 1 250 11
7 Michael Poole 109 VFS 30 50 1 50 1 50 3 50 0 50 3 250 8
8 Dennis Drake 107 VFS 6P 50 1 50 0 49 1 50 4 50 2 249 8
9 Ron Holzbach 103 VFS 30 50 2 50 4 50 2 48 1 50 2 248 11
10 Peggy Wadlington (F) 110 VFS 30 50 2 50 2 49 1 49 2 50 2 248 9
11 Karl Young 114 VFS 30 49 1 50 0 49 0 50 3 50 2 248 6
12 Dan Clark 106 VFS 30 49 1 50 5 48 2 50 2 50 2 247 12
13 Curtis Tripp 112 VFS 30 50 2 50 2 50 4 49 3 47 1 246 12

Key R = Rookie
Jr = Junior
F = Female
* = first time shooter, non-IBS member

100 Yd AggTarget 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5



Finish Competitor Bench Caliber Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Wgt Primer
1 Lee Martin 104 30 Stingray Martin Krieger McMillian Martin March 40x LT-30 Martin 114 BR4
2 Wayne France 105 30 WW BAT Lederer Dixie Nightforce 42x N130 116 205
3 Rob Ritchie 101 30BR Bat Lilja McMillan Sightron 45x 115 Fed 205m
4 Steve Stanley 113 30BR Hall Fisher Fisher Leupold 45x
5 Wayne Wadlington 111 30 BR Grizzly Krieger Klub Goodling Leupold 45x 4198 Allen 116 205M
6 Jeff Green 102 30 BR Defiance Krieger Glide Dale Leupold 40x 4198 EPS 118 BR4
7 Michael Poole 109 30 BR BAT Scoville Long Nightforce 15-55x Allen 116
8 Dennis Drake 107 6PPC Farley Bartlein NightForce 15-55x LT-32 68
9 Ron Holzbach 103 30 BR Panda Brux Glide Glover Nightforce 15-55x 4198 Allen 116 205M
10 Peggy Wadlington (F) 110 30BR Panda Krieger McMillan Leupold 36x H4198 Allen 116 Fed 205m
11 Karl Young 114 30BR Rem Rock Creek McMillan Spencer NightForce 42x H4198 Bib 118 Fed 205
12 Dan Clark 106 30 BR Panda Krieger McMillian Leupold 36x 4198 Allen 116 205M
13 Curtis Tripp 112 30 BR Rem Hart McMillian Young Leupold 45x 4198 Berger 115 205

Key R = Rookie
Jr = Junior
F = Female
* = first time shooter, non-IBS member
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